Pillenstein Autohaus GmbH Neustadt

Jeep Compass Plug-In Hybrid S NUR

LESASINGUBERNAHME 379,- PKW

Price 38,904 EUR

VAT Claimable

Body shape Off-road vehicle / Pickup
truck

First registration 03.2022

Technical Inspection 03.2025

Authority

Mileage in km 16,000 KM

Engine power 132 KW (180 Hp)

Cubic capacity 1,332 ccm

Fuel Hybrid Benzin

Colour Grey Metallic paint

Wheelbase (mm) 2636 mm

Gearbox type Automatic Transmission,
-Gear

Vehicle type Used vehicles

Previous owners From first hand

Vehicle-ID PR87687

Features:

379 €
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Contact:

Pillenstein Autohaus GmbH Neustadt
Riedfelder OrtsstralRe 57

91413 Neustadt/Aisch

Telephone: 09161 / 88 80-88

Fax: 09161 / 88 80-80

E-mail: info.nea@pillenstein.de
Homepage:www.pillenstein.de

6

Feul: Hybrid Benzin, From first hand, Sport Package, Top-View / 360° Kamera, Rear view ca-
mera, UConnect, Automatic Air Conditioning 2 Zones, LED headlights, Bi-xenon, Bending
light, Electric seat adjustment, Electric rear door, Leather interior, Alarm system, Tempo-deli-

miter, Parking sensors front & rear, All wheel drive,

Heated seats, MP3-Radio, 4-way electric

windows, Window/head airbags, ESP (Electronic stability program), grau Metallic paint, All-

wheel drive, Soundsystem, Apple CarPlay, Android

Auto, Interior Color Black, Alufelgen 19

Zoll, ABS, Keyless ignition, Electronic drive locking device (DLD), Traction control, On-

board computer, Fog lamps, Emission category Euro

6d, Electronic steering, Outside tempera-

ture indicator, Tinted windows, Cup holder, Roof rail, Through loading system, Split rear seats

Financing

Example

Down payment

Net loan amount

Debit interest

Annual percentage rate
Period in months

Total Mileage of financing
Interest

Total amount

Final Installment (49. Rate)
48 Monthly installments of
Financing Bank

7,781,-
31,123,-
7.24%
7.49 %

48

60,000 KM
6,957,-
38,577,-
13,617,-
520.00

Volkswagen Bank GmbH - Gifhorner StraRe 57 - 38112
Braunschweig

The finance/leasing consumer has the right to cancel the finance/leasing contract according to § 495 BGB.
GeméR den Darlehensbedingungen ist fir das Fahrzeug eine Vollkaskoversicherung abzuschliel3en.
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